
 
 
 

 

Forest Lakes Fire District 
AUGUST 2019 

General Fund Financial Packet Cover Sheet   
 

           

Aug 2019= 16.66% 
          
Monthly Revenue:  $   17,009.90  YTD Revenue  $    34,447.84  =  2.6%      
 
Monthly Expenses: $  100,735.16  YTD Expenses $ 181,089.05 =  13.6%   
 
Monthly Net Gain/Loss: $ -83,725.26 YTD Net Gain/Loss: $ -148,641.21 
 
End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 297,075.02 
  

 
 

ATTACHED: 
 
 Cash Flow Projection Chart 

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report Monthly  

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report YTD 

 Monthly Statement of Net Assets (balance sheet) Quickbooks Report 

 Monthly Register of Warrants Detail Quickbooks Report  

 Monthly Register of Deposits Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Summary Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Coconino County Treasurer Monthly Bank Statement 

 Bank Of America Credit Card Statement  

 Wells Fargo Credit Card Statement  

 National Bank of Arizona Credit Card Statement 

 Monthly Vacation/Sick Leave Accrual Report 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Forest Lakes Fire District
FY 16-17 Cash Flow Projections
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A B C D E I

$448,098.46
Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19
Actual Actual Projected

Income $17,437.94 $17,009.90 $71,456.00
Expense $112,990.69 $72,480.59 $103,848.00
Income% 1.75% 1.71% 7.17%

Expense% 8.78% 5.63% 8.07%
Cash Balance $352,545.71 $297,075.02 $264,683.02

Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19
Projected Projected Projected

Income $350,353.00 $133,318.00 $61,663.00
Expense $96,796.00 $353,735.00 $105,840.00
Income% 35.14% 13.37% 6.18%

Expense% 7.52% 27.49% 8.23%
Cash Balance $518,240.02 $297,823.02 $253,646.02

Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20
Projected Projected Projected

Income $53,283.00 $27,939.00 $50,126.00
Expense $101,175.00 $81,548.00 $64,616.00
Income% 5.34% 2.80% 5.03%

Expense% 7.86% 6.34% 5.02%
Cash Balance $205,754.02 $152,145.02 $137,655.02

Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20
Projected Projected Projected

Income $142,837.00 $31,150.00 $34,582.00
Expense $65,122.00 $53,115.00 $88,768.00
Income% 14.33% 3.12% 3.47%

Expense% 5.06% 4.13% 6.90%

Cash Balance $215,370.02 $193,405.02 $139,219.02
$139,219.02

$0.00 

1st Qtr 

2nd Qtr 

3rd Qtr 

4th Qtr 

Projected EOY CB:

Difference:

DRAFT
REV 

9/10/2019











Aug 31, 19

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1020 · Cash-Operating 297,075.02

Total Checking/Savings 297,075.02

Other Current Assets
1210 · Taxes Receivable 9,031.00
1220 · Ambulance Receivable 77,022.51
1250 · Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -25,942.40
1260 · Prepaid expense 1,571.31

Total Other Current Assets 61,682.42

Total Current Assets 358,757.44

TOTAL ASSETS 358,757.44

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2001 · Accounts Payable 16,160.11

Total Accounts Payable 16,160.11

Other Current Liabilities
2100 · Payroll Liabilities

2101 · FICA Withholding 98.47
2105 · Garnishments -1,063.05
2100 · Payroll Liabilities - Other 1,271.79

Total 2100 · Payroll Liabilities 307.21

2106 · 457 Pension Withld Emp Contrib 10,733.15
2150 · Accrued Liabilities 22,920.04
2210 · Deferred Revenue-Taxes 5,910.41
2211 · Deferred Revenue-Ambulance 34,978.48

Total Other Current Liabilities 74,849.29

Total Current Liabilities 91,009.40

Total Liabilities 91,009.40

Equity
3001 · General Fund Balance 414,389.25
Net Income -146,641.21

Total Equity 267,748.04

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 358,757.44

3:17 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Mthly Statement of Net Assets per HB3683

As of August 31, 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA 1020 · Cash-Operating 0.00

General Journal RA37 06/30/2011 Angela Bertram, CPA 2001 · Accounts Payable -5,934.31
General Journal AJE13 06/30/2012 Angela Bertram, CPA 2001 · Accounts Payable -8,430.34

TOTAL -14,364.65

Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA- A... 1020 · Cash-Operating 0.00

General Journal AJE3 06/30/2015 Angela Bertram, CPA- Au... 2001 · Accounts Payable -4,208.53

TOTAL -4,208.53

Check 820100031 08/01/2019 APS 1020 · Cash-Operating -664.75

5701 · Electric 664.75

TOTAL 664.75

Check 820100032 08/01/2019 Charlotte Young & Asso... 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,410.50

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 1,410.50

TOTAL 1,410.50

Check 820100033 08/01/2019 Forest Lakes DWID 1020 · Cash-Operating -84.17

5704 · Water 84.17

TOTAL 84.17

Check 820100034 08/01/2019 JN Services, LLC 1020 · Cash-Operating -180.00

5208 · Professional Services 180.00

TOTAL 180.00

Check 820100035 08/01/2019 Wells Fargo 1020 · Cash-Operating -644.24

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 236.09
5702 · Telephone/Communications 365.81
5208 · Professional Services 42.34

TOTAL 644.24

Check 820100036 08/01/2019 Smart Systems 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,190.85

5208 · Professional Services 1,190.85

TOTAL 1,190.85

Bill Pmt -Check 820100037 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA 1020 · Cash-Operating 0.00

TOTAL 0.00

Check 820100038 08/07/2019 Aero Med Claims 1020 · Cash-Operating -938.96

5208 · Professional Services 938.96

TOTAL 938.96

3:18 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 31 through August 31, 2019

Page 1



Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100039 08/07/2019 CopperPoint 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,045.90

5053 · Workmans Comp Insurance 2,045.90

TOTAL 2,045.90

Check 820100040 08/07/2019 CURTIS Tools for Heros 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,380.76

5404 · Self Cont Breathing App R&M 1,380.76

TOTAL 1,380.76

Check 820100041 08/07/2019 FireEngineering 1020 · Cash-Operating -39.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 39.00

TOTAL 39.00

Check 820100042 08/07/2019 HR Direct 1020 · Cash-Operating -78.99

5208 · Professional Services 78.99

TOTAL 78.99

Check 820100043 08/07/2019 Larson Waste 1020 · Cash-Operating -50.00

5705 · Garbage Service 50.00

TOTAL 50.00

Check 820100044 08/07/2019 Rim Resort 1020 · Cash-Operating -227.22

5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 11.00
5301 · Fuel & Oil 216.22

TOTAL 227.22

Check 820100045 08/07/2019 NBA-Bankcard Center 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,836.43

5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 174.02
5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 293.62
5407 · Small Tools Equip & Expenses 88.17
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 1,041.18
5603 · Janitorial Supplies 24.44
5206 · Dues & Fee's 215.00

TOTAL 1,836.43

Check 820100046 08/16/2019 A to Z Mechanical Soluti... 1020 · Cash-Operating -909.23

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 548.51
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 360.72

TOTAL 909.23

Check 820100047 08/16/2019 Bank of America 1020 · Cash-Operating -260.85

5300 · FUEL-OIL-LUBE-R&M 19.17
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 122.81
5707 · TV/ Media 117.79
5703 · Propane 1.08

3:18 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 31 through August 31, 2019

Page 2



Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

TOTAL 260.85

Check 820100048 08/16/2019 Roger Beckett 1020 · Cash-Operating -10,000.00

8003 · Facilities Improvement 10,000.00

TOTAL 10,000.00

Check 820100049 08/16/2019 CelluarOne 1020 · Cash-Operating -250.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 250.00

TOTAL 250.00

Check 820100050 08/16/2019 Life Assist 1020 · Cash-Operating -394.43

5409 · Disposables 394.43

TOTAL 394.43

Check 820100051 08/16/2019 Little Stinker 1020 · Cash-Operating -107.00

5413 · GWS / Grant Mgmt Expense 107.00

TOTAL 107.00

Check 820100052 08/22/2019 Roxanna Allen 1020 · Cash-Operating -663.18

5201 · Uniforms-All Departments 88.89
5212 · Postage & Shipping 61.85
5601 · Building R&M 85.00
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 247.52
5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 179.92

TOTAL 663.18

Check 820100053 08/22/2019 Roxanna Allen 1020 · Cash-Operating -235.48

5416 · Mileage Reimbursement 235.48

TOTAL 235.48

Check 820100054 08/22/2019 Frontier Communications 1020 · Cash-Operating -585.72

5702 · Telephone/Communications 585.72

TOTAL 585.72

Check 820100055 08/22/2019 Smart Document Solutio... 1020 · Cash-Operating -118.27

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 118.27

TOTAL 118.27

Check 820100056 08/22/2019 TD Ameritrade 1020 · Cash-Operating -227.37

2106 · 457 Pension Withld Emp Co... 227.37

TOTAL 227.37

Check 820100057 08/22/2019 Voyager 1020 · Cash-Operating -620.17

3:18 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 31 through August 31, 2019

Page 3



Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

5301 · Fuel & Oil 620.17

TOTAL 620.17

3:18 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

July 31 through August 31, 2019

Page 4



Type Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 08/01/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,762.79

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -623.38
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -625.77
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -513.64

TOTAL -1,762.79

Deposit 08/05/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 524.42

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -524.42

TOTAL -524.42

Deposit 08/05/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 3,753.65

David Rodriquez 4017 · Projected Grant Income -200.00
Tracy Foster 4011 · EMS Receivables -25.00
Aetna 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,544.98
Cigna 4011 · EMS Receivables -144.19
United Healthcare 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,839.48

TOTAL -3,753.65

Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA 1020 · Cash-Operating 0.00

General Journal 06/30/2011 Angela Bertram, CPA 2001 · Accounts Payable -5,934.31
General Journal 06/30/2012 Angela Bertram, CPA 2001 · Accounts Payable -8,430.34

TOTAL -14,364.65

Bill Pmt -Check 08/06/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA- Audit ... 1020 · Cash-Operating 0.00

General Journal 06/30/2015 Angela Bertram, CPA- Audit Pr... 2001 · Accounts Payable -4,208.53

TOTAL -4,208.53

Deposit 08/13/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 604.27

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -604.27

TOTAL -604.27

Deposit 08/16/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,315.90

CareFirst Health Plan 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,129.02
United Healthcare 4011 · EMS Receivables -186.88

TOTAL -1,315.90

Deposit 08/22/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,736.11

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -540.32
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -570.61
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -625.18

TOTAL -1,736.11

Deposit 08/23/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,678.98

CareFirst Health Plan 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,360.31

3:17 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements

August 2019

Page 1



Type Date Name Account Amount

Tricare 4011 · EMS Receivables -159.03
Tricare 4011 · EMS Receivables -159.64

TOTAL -1,678.98

Deposit 08/29/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 63.46

Lifeprint 4011 · EMS Receivables -63.46

TOTAL -63.46

Deposit 08/30/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 2,317.85

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -570.61
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -842.47
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -904.77

TOTAL -2,317.85

Deposit 08/31/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 2,014.22

Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -1,742.60
Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -50.80
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -220.82

TOTAL -2,014.22

Deposit 08/31/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,238.25

4014 · Investment Interest -1,238.25

TOTAL -1,238.25

3:17 PM Forest Lakes Fire District
09/10/19 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements

August 2019

Page 2
































	End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 297,075.02



